Diary Summary

1-31July 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information

that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the
Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

3/07/2023

3/07/2023

3/07/2023

3/07/2023

7/07/2023

7/07/2023

7/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

9:45 AM -
10:15 AM
11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00
PM

2:30 PM - 3:00
PM

12:15 PM -
12:45 PM
1:15PM - 3:30
PM

2:15PM - 2:30
PM

3:00 PM - 4:00
PM

4:15 PM - 4:30
PM

STK Meeting

MIN Cabinet Meeting

MIN CBC Cabinet Meeting

MIN Meeting

MIN Meeting

MEDIA Attendance

STK SPEECH

STK Meeting

MEDIA Interview

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Beehive

Parliament

Beehive

Auckland

Telephone

Deep Sea Minning
Stakeholder Group
Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Senior Officals
Senior Officals
Speech by PM on
foreign policy
Fijian Youth

Symposium
IAEA Director General

Radio NZ

Foreign Affairs

Various

Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Disarmament and
Arms Control

Foreign Affairs
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17/07/2023

17/07/2023

17/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

20/07/2023

21/07/2023

24/07/2023

12:30 PM -
1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

9:25 AM -
10:15 AM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM
4:30 PM - 5:00
PM
6:30 PM - 8:30
PM

10:20 AM -
12:15 PM
3:30 PM - 4:15
PM

6:15 PM -9:30
PM

10:40 AM -
11:00 AM
9:30 AM -
12:30 PM

9:15 AM -
10:00 AM

MIN Meeting

MIN Cabinet Meeting

STK Meeting

STK SPEECH

MIN Meeting

MIN Meeting

STK Opening Reception Remarks

MIN Meeting

MIN Meeting

STK ANZLF Dinner

MEDIA Interview

STK Meeting

MIN Meeting

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Wellington

Wellington

Beehive

Wellington

Telephone

Auckland

Virtual

Ministers and Officials

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Chilean Ambassador
H.E Ignacio Llanos and
Officials

ANZLF - Indigenous
Business Sector Group
Remarks

Senior Officals

Senior Officals

ANZLF - Indigenous
Business Sector Group

ANZLF Panel
Discussion

Maori Development
officials

Various

Te Hiku Radio

Waikato - Tainui Exec
Chair and Various
Officials

Senior Officals

Maori
Development
Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs
Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs
Maori
Development
Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Maori
Development

Foreign Affairs
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24/07/2023

24/07/2023

24/07/2023

25/07/2023

25/07/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023

27/07/2023

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM

1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

8:00 PM -9:00
PM
4:00 PM - 5:00
PM

5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

9:30 AM -
10:30 AM

10:45 AM -
11:30 AM

11:30 AM -
12:00 PM
5:00 PM -5:30
PM

7:30 PM -9:00
PM

8:50 AM -9:10
AM

MIN Meeting

MIN Cabinet Meeting

MIN Meeting

MIN MCR Cab Committee

MIN ERS Cab Committee

MIN APH Cab Committee

MIN Meeting

STK SPEECH

MIN Meeting

STK Dinner

STK Powhiri

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Wellington

Parliament

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Hon Parker

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Senior Officials, Pacific
and Development
Group

FIFA World Cup

Seinor Officials

US Secretary of State
and Various Ministers

US Sectretary of State,
Senior Officals &
Various others

Various

Various

Maori
Development
Various

Various

Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs
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27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

28/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

9:35 AM -
10:00 AM

11:00 AM -
12:00 PM

3:30 PM - 3:40
PM
5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

11:00 AM -
11:30 AM
9:00 AM -9:30
AM

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

STK MIN Bilateral

Media MIN Conference

MIN Meeting

MIN Meeting

STK Meeting

MIN Meeting

MIN Briefing

MIN Cabinet Meeting

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Hamilton

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

US Sectretary of State,
Senior Officals &
Various others

US Sectretary of State,
delgation and officials

Senior Official
Ministerial Leadership
group on Disability
Issues

Gallaghers

Senior Officials

Senior Officials

Cabinet Committee
Members and Officials

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Various
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